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MERCARI INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3921290007

Overview

2024/05/29 08:00:00
Price

1,779.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -4.35%(-81.00)

JP3921290007

4385

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

1,707 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,779.00 JPY (18,300)
1,782.00 JPY (1,400)
1,859.00 JPY
1,859.50 JPY
1,779.00 JPY
1,860.00 JPY
1,801.9991 JPY
4,588,100
82,677,522.50

7,163

395,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 438500
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/10/27
2023/09/29

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l Global Equity Ratings
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3921290007&ID_NOTATION=221191207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b91a92d62c1fa56e9dc7ddf2cc195df27fb43839dc43e52d621a9b31bfa68452&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84fcca09ff86b6b26&time=1717113203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=271a2caf4aef6f95f101018c613b56db87868150523ffb61e9e85ea8224b99a3&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b57fef71a7961547&time=1717113203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eb1d50c1665440ab9aac64bfee27da2b9279ed5bfe6ead699d4db870db038e3&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eec216d88299086c6&time=1717113203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e808b064d757c1ce7ab2b8a9600db865a94d72acc862c258d83aecbbce52250&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c058228c3db1d18f7&time=1717113203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=638b2b3ca2414663ec91bfc699f60a5bce7148f6478211d8a3964be38c31a52d&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ffd5b4873c2d8cf5&time=1717113203&tool=RSC

MERCARI INC NPV

Details

2024/05/29 08:00:00

Price
1,779.00 JPY

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-4.35% (-81.00)

ISIN JP3921290007
Symbol 4385
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,707 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,779.00 JPY (18,300)
Ask (Ask size) 1,782.00 JPY (1,400)
Open 1,859.00 JPY
High 1,859.50 JPY
Low 1,779.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,860.00 JPY
VWAP 1,801.9991 JPY
Volume (pcs) 4,588,100
Trading volume 82,677,522.50
Number of trades 7,163
Last size 395,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -39.30% -36.40% -66.05%
Perf (abs.) -1,152.00 -1,018.00 -3,461.00
Beta 0.87 0.98 1.34
Volatility 40.61 39.24 51.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Munich
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
29

2024/05/
09

2024/05/

Time

08:00

08:13

17:15

17:26

19:30

Price

1,779.00 JPY

10.70 EUR

9.80 EUR

11.60 USD

9.75 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
82.68

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,847.50 JPY (4,230,120)
1,824.92 JPY (4,742,227)
2,077.84 JPY (4,481,154)
2,716.41 JPY (4,876,354)

2,583.00 JPY (2024/01/12)

1,700.50 JPY (2024/04/19)

3,755.00 JPY (2023/08/02)

( )

1,700.50 JPY (2024/04/19

Number of
trades

7,163
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=221191207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384727955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221393668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251145796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251145796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356817306
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MERCARI INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
MERCARI INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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